CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
April 5, 2010
OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUNDA
SEWER FUND |
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7/5//’\? i

398,800.20

181,449.81
17,247.91
173,494.20
449.85
564.66
5,065.00
17,500.00

3,028.77



PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 04/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:24:13 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl47’ and transact.ck _date='20100405 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———mw—wm—————= VENDOR———m —mmm——mm— DEPT-DIV ~ —me—— DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57965 04/05/10 12507 A 1 BOARD UP 011029 727 WENDALL AVENUE ~ S 0.00 308.00
105100 57966 04/05/10 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 SERVICE CALL ON 01/27/ 0.00 227.00
105100 57967 04/05/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 122 FREMONT - 12 MONTH 0.00 30.00
105100 57968 04/05/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 CROSIING GUARDS FOR FE 0.00 3,546.00
105100 57969 04/05/10 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 LEAXK DETECTION SERVICE 0.00 542.00
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 3/4-4/3/10 0.00 64.42
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SVC 3/4-4/3/10 0.00 232.70
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010503 SVC 3/4-4/3/10 0.00 178.92
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010925 SVC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 105.06
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010921 svec 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 105.06
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 433476 svC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 262.68
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SvC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 1,219.59
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svc 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 129.69
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 053442 svc 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 234.76
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010612 svVC 3/16-4/15/2010 0.00 113.52
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010613 svC 3/16~4/15/2010 0.00 454.10
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svCc 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 170.01
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 053442 SVC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 174.23
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 011234 sve 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 102.83
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010925 SvVC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 160.84
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010616 svc 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 489.37
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 011210 SVC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 72.16
105100 57970 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 063447 svC 3/16-4/15/10 0.00 32.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,302.78
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010210 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 474.51
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010501 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 69.70
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 ATET 010502 svCc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 160.85
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010612 sve 2/10-3/8/2010 0.00 321.70
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010613 svC 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 1,388.66
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010614 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 42.89
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&ET 010920 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 268.08
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 16.08
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010921 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 80.42
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 96.51
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 010924 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 268.08
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 011028 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 182.30
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 011029 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 297.57
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 ATET 011210 svec 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 203.74
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 364.59
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 063447 svVC 2/10-3/8/2010 0.00 651.45
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 063448 sSvVC 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 340.47
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 093454 sve 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 96.51
105100 57971 04/05/10 3400 AT&T 433476 svc 2/10-3/9/2010 0.00 37.53
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,361.64
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010210 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 7.053



PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:13 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: tramsact.batch='Gl47’ and transact.ck_date='20100405 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w————=——wm———— VENDOR— - mm e e DEPT-DIV ~ —=——— DESCRIPTION—~——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010501 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 1.34
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010612 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 6.17
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010613 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 55.50
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010614 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 0.82
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010920 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 5.15
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010924 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 5.15
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011028 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 7.05
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011029 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 2.16
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 053443 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 7.00
105100 57972 04/05/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 063448 2/3-3/2/2010 0.00 5.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 102.90
105100 57973 04/05/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 010925 1ST QUARTER FIRE ALARM 0.00 128.20
105100 57974 04/05/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 HAGGERTY FORD REMODEL, 0.00 686.50
105100 57974 04/05/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 REMODEL, 210 MAIN STRE 0.00 300.00
105100 57974 04/05/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,361.50
105100 57975 04/05/10 12478 BEAR METAL WELDING & FAB 433476 REPAIR WROUGHT IRON RA 0.00 225.00
105100 57976 04/05/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 REMOVABLE SPRING ASSY 0.00 160.62
105100 57976 04/05/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PLOW PARTS PER ATTACHE 0.00 2,359.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,520.06
105100 57977 04/05/10 5687 BROWNELLS, INC. 010613 SOG ARMORY AR-15 GRPAH 0.00 368.00
105100 57978 04/05/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 4,048.16
105100 57978 04/05/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 1,902.42
105100 57978 04/05/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 299.42
105100 57978 04/05/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 CLEANUP AND SANITIZE F 0.00 429.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,679.00
105100 57979 04/05/10 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 PO#67091~APRIL PAYMEN 0.00 450.00
105100 57980 04/05/10 5385 JULIO CALABRESE 010613 CLOTHING REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 49.45
105100 57981 04/05/10 12268 CALL ONE 010613 sSvC 3/15-4/14/2010 0.00 55.00
105100 57981 04/05/10 12268 CALL ONE 063448 sSVC 3/15-4/14/2010 0.00 224.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 279.00
105100 57982 04/05/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GRAVE OPENING SERVICES 0.00 700.00
105100 57982 04/05/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SEXTON SERVICES ON 03/ 0.00 275.00
105100 57982 04/05/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SNOW PLOWING GROUNDS M 0.00 570.00
105100 57982 04/05/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SPRING CLEANUP OF GLEN 0.00 600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,145.00
105100 57983 04/05/10 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 310.00
105100 57984 04/05/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 199759 0.00 600.00
105100 57984 04/05/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 199760 0.00 650.00

105100 57984 04/05/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 199854 0.00 980.95



PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:24:13 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl47’ and transact.ck_date='20100405 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT =w———m——wm———— VENDOR~—=w —wemm—m—— DEPT-DIV ~ ——=me DESCRIPTION-————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57994 04/05/10 4238 DEUTSCH'S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 PARTS 0.00 33.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 277.26
105100 57995 04/05/10 11835 DOCUMENT IMAGING DIMENSI 010501 HP LJ1300 SERIES PRINT 0.00 99.00
105100 57996 04/05/10 5440 DORTRAK, INC. 010921 SERVICE CALL TO REPAIR 0.00 246.25
105100 57997 04/05/10 5259 DUPAGE CONVENTION & VISI 010208 GALLERY 200 - 2010 MEM 0.00 100.00
105100 57998 04/05/10 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 253-~15798 0.00 140.00
105100 57999 04/05/10 12665 EMEDCO INC 010925 4" VINYL NUMBERS PER A 0.00 138.90
105100 58000 04/05/10 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE 1261909 0.00 92.99
105100 58000 04/05/10 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 LATEX GLOVES ITEM NUMB 0.00 94.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 187.48
108100 58001 04/05/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 svVC 1/21-2/198/10 0.00 27,779.73
105100 58001 04/05/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 SVC 1/21-2/19/10 0.00 15,877.57
105100 58001 04/05/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 sV¢ 1/21-2/19/10 0.00 6,233.41
105100 58001 04/05/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 sve 1/21-2/19/10 0.00 611.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 50,602.69
105100 58002 04/05/10 10962 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 URINAL DEODORIZER 0.00 102.00
105100 58003 04/05/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 85.00
105100 58003 04/05/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 433476 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 21.46
TOTAL CHECK .00 106.46
105100 58004 04/05/10 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010821 16X25X2 INCH STD PLEAT 0.00 113.76
105100 58004 04/05/10 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 20X25X2 INCH STD PLEAT 0.00 176.16
105100 58004 04/05/10 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 20X20X2 INCH STD PLEAT 0.00 115.92
105100 58004 04/05/10 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 16X24%2 INCH STD PLEAT 0.00 44 .64
105100 58004 04/05/10 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 20X24X2 INCH STD PLEAT 0.00 125.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 575.72
105100 58005 04/05/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 6350 0.00 49.50
105100 58006 04/05/10 5873 FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO 063448 LAB SUPPLIES& SHIPPI 0.00 370.07
105100 58006 04/05/10 5873 FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO 063448 LAB SUPPLIES + SHIPPI 0.00 94.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 464.49
105100 58007 04/05/10 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010924 6" OVAL STROBES FOR UN 0.00 315.02
105100 58008 04/05/10 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 010921 TRAINING FOR A/C INSTA 0.00 180.00
105100 58009 04/05/10 8760 GARY SPIELMAN PLUMBING, 010921 EMERGENCY SEWER FLUSH 0.00 450.00
105100 58010 04/05/10 10990 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION 010826 TONS OF COLD PATCH UPM 0.00 1,268.82
105100 58011 04/05/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010921 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 11.55

105100 58011 04/05/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 11.54



PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:24:13 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G147‘ and transact.ck_date='20100405 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————mm——e— VENDOR = e — = e e e DEPT-DIV = ——me— DESCRIPTION-—~——=~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECX 0.00 23.09
105100 58012 04/05/10 9311 MARTIN GRIFFIN 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 200.00
105100 58013 04/05/10 12681 GROBE, LAURA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 2,500.00
105100 58014 04/05/10 12679 GROVE & ASSOCIATES REPOR 010501 TRANSCRIPT SERVICES 0.00 1,567.30
105100 58015 04/05/10 11842 GUZMAN, HILDA 010612 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SHOE 0.00 100.00
105100 58016 04/05/10 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS 0.00 95.31
105100 58016 04/05/10 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010924 PARTS 0.00 233.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 328.49
105100 58017 04/05/10 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010821 BATTERIES AND BALLASTS 0.00 222.30
105100 58018 04/05/10 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ADMI 0.00 100.00
105100 58019 04/05/10 12688 HEFFRON, WILLIAM E 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
105100 58020 04/05/10 347 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES, IN 010924 TYPE 1 PLASTIC BARRICA 0.00 499.90
105100 58021 04/05/10 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 69.17
105100 58022 04/05/10 2989 HORN STEEL 0103924 STEEL BAR 0.00 26.00
105100 58023 04/05/10 9456 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 INVOICE 00C0121104913 0.00 21.31
105100 58024 04/05/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010520 MYLAR PAPER - INVOICE 0.00 166.50
105100 58024 04/05/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 MYLAR PAPER -~ INVOICE 0.00 306.50
105100 58024 04/05/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 36"X150‘ INK JET ROLL 0.00 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 568.00
105100 58025 04/05/10 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 SQUAD CAR BATTERIES PE 0.00 172.90
105100 58026 04/05/10 11428 IWP 010921 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES PE 0.00 280.95
105100 58026 04/05/10 11428 IWP 010921 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES PE 0.00 188.10
TOTAL CHECK .00 469.05
105100 58027 04/05/10 592 IRMA 010613 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TA 0.00 1,432.07
105100 58027 04/05/10 592 IRMA 010921 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TA 0.00 2,451.00
105100 58027 04/05/10 592 IRMA 010924 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TA 0.00 480.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,363.55
105100 58028 04/05/10 11929 JB ENTERPRISES 010821 OVERHEAD DOOR BOTTOM S 0.00 400.00
105100 58028 04/05/10 11929 JB ENTERPRISES 010921 TRUCK STORAGE OVERHEAD 0.00 190.50
105100 58028 04/05/10 119239 JB ENTERPRISES 010921 GARAGE DOOR SPRING REP 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 815.50
105100 58029 04/05/10 5663 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 V-1 CITY OF WEST CHICA 0.00 756.00
105100 58029 04/05/10 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 4 X 6’ STATE FLAG 0.00 151.50

105100 58029 04/05/10 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 5 X 8’ USA FLAG 0.00 140.88




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 04/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:24:13 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl47’ and transact. ck_date=20100405 00:00:00.000 !
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND — 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m———=——e—= VENDOR———= m——m— == DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-w———~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58029 04/05/10 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 SHIPPING 0.00 17.87
105100 58029 04/05/10 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 023454 UNRAPPER WHITE POLE WI 0.00 174.40
105100 58029 04/05/10 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 STANDARD US FLAG 3X5 0.00 256.25
105100 58029 04/05/10 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 PARTS FOR WHITE UNRAPP 0.00 37.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,534.40
105100 58030 04/05/10 12249 JJC GROUP, INC. 010503 WTP WIFI CONNECTIVITY 0.00 1,887.50
105100 58030 04/05/10 12249 JJC GROUP, INC. 063448 WTP WIFI CONNECTIVITY 0.00 1,887.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,775.00
105100 58031 04/05/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 GONCHER (8904) M/C CHG 0.00 176.00
105100 58032 04/05/10 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 REPLENISH FIRST AID CA 0.00 40.20
105100 58032 04/05/10 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 REPLENISH FIRST AID CA 0.00 32.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 73.058
105100 58033 04/05/10 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 LIQUID SODIUM HYPOCHLO 0.00 2,291.17
105100 58034 04/05/10 3650 KANE COUNTY UNDERGROUND (053443 EMERGENCY SEWER REPAIR 0.00 7,220.60
105100 58035 04/05/10 12652 KAPLAN PAVING SOLUTIONS 010926 EZ STREET COLD PATCH 0.00 1,080.00
105100 58035 04/05/10 12652 KAPLAN PAVING SOLUTIONS 010926 EZ STREET COLD PATCH T 0.00 612.75
105100 58035 04/05/10 12652 KAPLAN PAVING SOLUTIONS 010826 SUPPLEMENT TO P.O. 671 0.00 62.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,755.00
105100 58036 04/05/10 1792 KARAGANIS, WHITE & MAGEL 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,764.27
105100 58036 04/05/10 1792 KARAGANIS, WHITE & MAGEL 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 245.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,009.27
105100 58037 04/05/10 10989 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 010501 XEROXING OF EXHIBITS 0.00 1,179.00
105100 58038 04/05/10 120867 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.24
105100 58038 04/05/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 58038 04/05/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 58038 04/05/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063448 36 MONTH LEASE AGREEME 0.00 348.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 614.14
105100 58039 04/05/10 12285 L.M. JOHNSON & SONS SERV 063447 REPLACE DAMAGED HYDRAN 0.00 5,970.00
105100 58040 04/05/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT IN PERSON HE 0.00 700.00
105100 58040 04/05/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED 0.00 225.00
105100 58040 04/05/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS CONTEST 0.00 225.00
105100 58040 04/05/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS ON MARC 0.00 225.00
105100 58040 04/05/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES- 0.00 787.50
105100 58040 04/05/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 TOW / SEIZURE 3/17/10 0.00 787.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,950.00
105100 58041 04/05/10 11415 LAYNE~-WESTERN 063447 WELL NO. 12 DRILLING P 0.00 95,138.10
105100 58042 04/05/10 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 010921 MINI EXCAVATOR RENTAL 0.00 150.00

800.00

105100 58043 04/05/10 11455 LOGIN/IACP NET 010613 INVOICE 13982 0.00



PAGE NUMBER: 7

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/01/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:24:13 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G147‘ and transact. ck_date=’20100405 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———m—————=—= VENDOR———— —mmem— = DEPT-DIV ~  ee—e= DESCRIPTION——~—=~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58044 04/05/10 231 MC MASTER~CARR SUPPLY CO 433476 PARTS 0.00 15.10
105100 58044 04/05/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 PARTS 0.00 73.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 88.93
105100 58045 04/05/10 12683 MCLEOD, CAROL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
105100 58046 04/05/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010503 HP MOBIL PRINTER & NOT 0.00 65.80
105100 58047 04/05/10 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 ROSEWOOD & CHERRYWOOD 0.00 3,140.00
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 433476 FEB CHGES 0.00 124.62
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 011030 FEB CHGES 0.00 107.45
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 011028 FEB CHGES 0.00 12.96
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 010924 FEB CHGES 0.00 179.62
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 010921 FEB CHGES 0.00 456.60
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063447 FEB CHGES 0.00 74.70
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB CHGES 0.00 74.70
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB CHGES 0.00 17.52
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB CHGES 0.00 2.99
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063447 FEB CHGES 0.00 37.88
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063447 FEB CHGES 0.00 32.55
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 063448 FEB CHGES 0.00 6.47
105100 58048 04/05/10 6601 MENARDS 010924 FEB CHGES 0.00 51.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,179.92
105100 58049 04/05/10 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 01 MAY 2010 150 INS 0.00 24,905.00
105100 58050 04/05/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 HYDRATED LIME DELIVERY 0.00 2,914.98
105100 58050 04/05/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 HYDRATED LIME DELIVERY 0.00 2,881.68
105100 58050 04/05/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 ROTARY HYDRATED LIME D 0.00 2,983.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,780.61
105100 58051 04/05/10 5750 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 063448 UNIT HEATER BELTS 0.00 61.00
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010825 FEB CHGES 0.00 61.18
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 FEB CHGES 0.00 485.01
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 FEB CHGES 0.00 53.44
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 FEB CHGES 0.00 4.12
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 FEB CHGES 0.00 45.99
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 FEB CHGES 0.00 10.82
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010614 FEB CHGES 0.00 28.98
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 FEB CHGES 0.00 46.89
105100 58052 04/05/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010614 FEB CHGES 0.00 8.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 744.57